ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 27, 2007

Bill
SCR10

SB112
SB778
SB102
SB105

SB847

Sponsor

Faris
J. Jeffress
Broadway
J. Jeffress
J. Jeffress

Salmon

Amendment
Number

4
2

2

Committee

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE



