ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 27, 2007

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SCR10	Faris	4	
SB112	J. Jeffress	2	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
SB778	Broadway	2	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB102	J. Jeffress	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
SB105	J. Jeffress	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
SB847	Salmon	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE